
Nutcracker 2018 Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 16, 2018 - changes in red Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT I  Role Saturday, Dec 8 @ 2pm Saturday, Dec 8 @ 7pm
Louise 1 Barbara Carvalhal Guerreiro Barbara Carvalhal Guerreiro
Clara 1 Lily Henderson Allison Delves

Mrs Stahlbaum 1 Helene Whitlock Helene Whitlock
Mr Stahlbaum 1 Chris Blois Chris Blois

Fritz 1 Chase Bradley Andrew Delves
Hans 1 Andrew Delves Chase Bradley
Maid 1 Tamaki Kadonishi Tamaki Kadonishi

Drosselmeyer 1 Mr. Carney Mr. Carney
Karl 1 João Cabral de Luna João Cabral de Luna

1 Patrick Hurcum Patrick Hurcum
2 James Hurcum James Hurcum
3 Nicolas Roy Nicolas Roy
4 Abigail Black Abigail Black
5 Chantal Whitlock Chantal Whitlock
1 Alexia Brown Alexia Brown
2 Abigail Delves Abigail Delves
3 Anneke Pouwels Anneke Pouwels
4 Emma Sawatzky Emma Sawatzky
5 Izabella Cusano Izabella Cusano
6 Poppy Heke Poppy Heke
1 Yuri Esaka Yuri Esaka
2 Katherine Rogalski Katherine Rogalski
3 Sarah Pelletier Sarah Pelletier
1 Sofia Brisebois Sofia Brisebois
2 Ophelia Cooper Ophelia Cooper
3 Alice Dempster Alice Dempster
4 Taylor Fernie Taylor Fernie
5 Giuliana Forte Giuliana Forte
6 Aryana Wieland Aryana Wieland
7 Stella Young Stella Young
8 Jenny Kwak Jenny Kwak
1 Amber Arcand-Brosseau Adriana Capricci
2 Juno Bradley Juno Bradley
3 Kiana Brown Victoria Brown
4 Selah Brown Wynter van der Zwan
5 Isabella Schartner Lucy Schmor
6 Adriana Capricci Abigail Greencorn
7 May Finch Scarlett Wall
8 Veanna Dhanoa Lisa Whitlock
1 Damon Brown Damon Brown
2 Daniel Filyushin Daniel Filyushin
1 Seishiro Ishii Seishiro Ishii
2 Avery Woll Avery Woll

Baron von Rattenstein 1 Brian Delves Brian Delves
Baroness von Rattenstein 1 Colleen Roy Colleen Roy
Hermann von Rattenstein 1 Justin Reist Justin Reist
Helmut von Rattenstein 1 Shane Whitlock Shane Whitlock
Heike von Rattenstein 1 Madalen Roy Madalen Roy

1 Sienna Bell Sienna Bell
2 Paige Berg Paige Berg
3 Hanna Gillanders Hanna Gillanders
4 Dorothy Kask Dorothy Kask
5 Elsie Langridge Elsie Langridge
6 Chloedette Nenn Chloedette Nenn

Party Boys 

Party Fathers

Party Mothers

Party Teenagers

Party Girls

Young Party Girls

Young Party Boys

The Super Scary Mice



Nutcracker 2018 Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 16, 2018 - changes in red Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT I  Role Saturday, Dec 8 @ 2pm Saturday, Dec 8 @ 7pm
7 Luna Pelletier Luna Pelletier
8 Harper Spry Harper Spry
1 Julia Bezeredj-Babarczy Addison Johnson
2 Keyanah Boeve Avery Johnson
3 Aleah Brown Avery McAbee
4 Isis Cooper Vanessa Pritchard
5 Liorah Stephens Bianca Dekarli
6 Finlay Urquhart Eowyn Francisco
7 Kezzia Giesbrecht Gabrielle van der Zwan
8 Avery van der Loos

King Rat 1 Justin Reist Justin Reist
Prince Rat 1 Shane Whitlock Shane Whitlock

1 Seishiro Ishii Seishiro Ishii
2 Abbey McDonnell Amelie Wedel
3 Chantal Whitlock Chantal Whitlock
4 Abigail Black Abigail Black
5 Alexia Brown Alexia Brown
1 Damon Brown Damon Brown
2 Daniel Filyushin Daniel Filyushin

Nutcracker Prince 1 João Cabral de Luna João Cabral de Luna
1 Sofia Brisebois Sofia Brisebois
2 Ophelia Cooper Ophelia Cooper
3 Alice Dempster Alice Dempster
4 Taylor Fernie Taylor Fernie
5 Adriana Capricci Giuliana Forte
6 Aryana Wieland Aryana Wieland
7 Stella Young Stella Young
8 May Finch May Finch
9 Lucy Schmor Lucy Schmor
10 Abigail Greencorn Abigail Greencorn
11 Juno Bradley Juno Bradley
12 Lisa Whitlock Lisa Whitlock

Soldier - Fritz 1 Chase Bradley Andrew Delves
Soldier - Hans 1 Andrew Delves Chase Bradley

1 Barbara Carvalhal Guerreiro Barbara Carvalhal Guerreiro
2 João Cabral de Luna João Cabral de Luna

Snow Queen 1 Rio Koyanagi Rio Koyanagi
1 Chase Bradley Andrew Delves
2 Andrew Delves Chase Bradley
1 Maisie Allison Maisie Allison
2 Jasia Greenan Jasia Greenan
3 Katherine Rogalski Katherine Rogalski
4 Lyla Frendo Lyla Frendo
5 Lindsay Kim Lindsay Kim
6 Grace Henderson Grace Henderson
7 Grace Loewen Grace Loewen
8 Yuri Esaka Yuri Esaka
9 Syanne Sibble Abigail Delves
10 Sarah Pelletier Sarah Pelletier
11 Jessica Sheffield Jessica Sheffield
12 Amanda Sheffield Amanda Sheffield
1 Sophie Booth Sophie Booth
2 Isabella Watkins Isabella Watkins

Ice Cavaliers

Snow Understudies

Snow Pas de Deux

Snow

The Super Scary Mice

The Rats

Soldiers

Lead Scary Mice

Little Rat Soldiers



Nutcracker 2018 - Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 11, 2018 - changes in red Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT II Role Saturday, Dec 8 @ 2pm Saturday, Dec 8 @ 7pm
Princess of the Ocean 1 Lindsay Kim Lyla Frendo

1 Jenny Kwak Jenny Kwak
2 Maria Popescu Maria Popescu
3 Tru Bradley Tru Bradley
4 Eva Singh Eva Singh
5 Jolina Friesen Jolina Friesen
6 Leontine Pouwels Leontine Pouwels
7 Sophia Chizhova Sophia Chizhova
8 Amelie Wedel Amelie Wedel
9 Veranika Taranenko Veranika Taranenko
10 Mackenzie Livingstone Mackenzie Livingstone
11 Mikayla Pelletier Mikayla Pelletier
12 Violet Kavanagh-Mohr Violet Kavanagh-Mohr
13 Ireland Cau Ireland Cau
14 Natalie Sebel Natalie Sebel
15 Taylor Simmons Taylor Simmons
16 Viktoria Zeleznik Viktoria Zeleznik

Kingdom of Sweets
and Statues Scene 1

1 Katherine Rogalski Katherine Rogalski
2 Yuri Esaka Yuri Esaka
3 Sarah Pelletier Sarah Pelletier
4 Lyla Frendo Lindsay Kim

Smarties - Maid 1 Tamaki Kadonishi Tamaki Kadonishi
1 Sofia Brisebois Sofia Brisebois
2 Ophelia Cooper Ophelia Cooper
3 Alice Dempster Alice Dempster
4 Taylor Fernie Taylor Fernie
5 Giuliana Forte Giuliana Forte
6 Aryana Wieland Aryana Wieland
7 Stella Young Stella Young
8 Sophia Chizhova Sophia Chizhova
9 Jenny Kwak Jenny Kwak
10 Avery Woll Seishiro Ishii
11 Taylor Simmons Taylor Simmons
12 Maria Popescu Maria Popescu
13 Veranika Taranenko Veranika Taranenko

Smarties

Ocean

Spanish



Nutcracker 2018 - Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 11, 2018 - changes in red Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT II Role Saturday, Dec 8 @ 2pm Saturday, Dec 8 @ 7pm
1 Andrew Delves Chase Bradley
2 Mikayla Pelletier Jenny Kwak
3 Viktoria Zeleznik Tru Bradley
1 Mackenzie Livingstone Mackenzie Livingstone
2 Taylor Simmons Taylor Simmons
3 Jolina Friesen Jolina Friesen
4 Natalie Sebel Natalie Sebel

Arabian Lead 1 Grace Henderson Abigail Delves
1 Abbey McDonnell Abbey McDonnell
2 Violet Kavanagh-Mohr Violet Kavanagh-Mohr
3 Eva Singh Eva Singh
4 Amelie Wedel Amelie Wedel
5 Leontine Pouwels Leontine Pouwels
6 Ireland Cau Veranika Taranenko
1 Maisie Allison Grace Loewen
2 Jasia Greenan Rio Koyanagi
1 Amber Arcand-Brosseau Lila Szilagi
2 Juno Bradley Juno Bradley
3 Kiana Brown Victoria Brown
4 Selah Brown Abigail Greencorn
5 Adriana Capricci Adriana Capricci
6 May Finch Scarlett Wall
7 Isabella Schartner Isabella Schartner
8 Lucy Schmor Lucy Schmor
9 Veanna Dhanoa Wynter van der Zwan
10 Lisa Whitlock Lisa Whitlock
1 Asia Corlett Asia Corlett
2 Aliana Darbey Aliana Darbey
3 Kierra Hodge Kierra Hodge
4 Naoemi Knowles Naoemi Knowles
5 Emma Jane Schutte Bianca Dekarli
6 Lila Thomson Lila Thomson
7 Victoria Vrabec Victoria Vrabec
8 Julia Bezeredj-Babarczy Eowyn Francisco
9 Daniel Filyushin Damon Brown
1 Keyanah Boeve Addison Johnson
2 Aleah Brown Avery Johnson
3 Isis Cooper Avery McAbee
4 Liorah Stephens Vanessa Pritchard
5 Kezzia Giesbrecht Avery van der Loos
6 Finlay Urquhart Gabrielle van der Zwan

Chinese Leads

Chinese Corps

Arabian Corps

Little Red 
Candy Canes

Lead Candies

White Candy Canes

Red Candy Canes



Nutcracker 2018 - Performance Casts

LAST UPDATED: November 11, 2018 - changes in red Fraser Valley Academy of Dance

ACT II Role Saturday, Dec 8 @ 2pm Saturday, Dec 8 @ 7pm
1 Chase Bradley Andrew Delves
2 Andrew Delves Chase Bradley
1 Alice Dempster Alice Dempster
2 Taylor Fernie Taylor Fernie
3 Mackenzie Livingstone Mackenzie Livingstone
4 Mikayla Pelletier Mikayla Pelletier
5 Leontine Pouwels Aryana Wieland
6 Eva Singh Eva Singh
7 Amelie Wedel Amelie Wedel
8 Maria Popescu Maria Popescu

Flowers - Clara 1 Lily Henderson Allison Delves
1 Maisie Allison Jasia Greenan
2 Yuri Esaka Yuri Esaka
3 Grace Henderson Abigail Delves
4 Grace Loewen Grace Loewen
5 Lindsay Kim Lyla Frendo
6 Rio Koyanagi Rio Koyanagi
1 Barbara Carvalhal Guerreiro Barbara Carvalhal Guerreiro
2 João Cabral de Luna João Cabral de Luna

Finale 1
Finale Dance 1
Final Scene 1
Curtain Call 1

Sugar Plum Fairy / 
Cavalier Variations 

Flowers

Russian Leads

Russian Corps


